Global Suppliers of Premium Hydraulic Components
Official UK Distributor for Nachi Hydraulic Components
T: +44(0)1172 130042. E: sales@zeushydratech.com. W: zeushydratech.com
A-3
A
B
C
D

S
○*	 : �2-cutoff control
Explanation of model No.
• *		 : Pressure adjustment range
	 0	: 2 to 3.5MPa	 {20.4 to 35.7kgf/cm2}
	 1	: 2 to 7MPa	 {20.4 to 71.4kgf/cm2}
	 2	: 3 to 14MPa	 {30.6 to 143kgf/cm2}
	 3	: 3 to 21MPa	 {30.6 to 214kgf/cm2}
•○*	 	: Applicable to solenoid specifications A, S
	 A○*	: SA-G01
	 S○*	: SS-G01
	 1	: 100V 50/60Hz
	 2	: 200V 50/60Hz
	 3	: DC12V
	 4	: DC24V
PVS – 1 B – 16 N 2 – (*) – 12
Design No.	30: PVS-0*
	 12: PVS-1*, PVS-2*
	 20: PVS-2*-45N3 only
Auxiliary symbol	None:	Side port type
	 Z:	 Axial port type
		  (PVS-1*, PVS-2*)
Pressure adjustment range  [Note] Reference
Variable control mechanism  [Note] Reference
Max. pump capacity (cm3/rev)
  Nominal 8, 16, 22, 35, 45
Mounting method
  B: Mounting flange type    A: Mounting foot type
Pump size
  0, 1, 2
PVS series variable piston pump
■ NQ, RS, WS, RQS and CS types are not available for the PVS-0B-8.
■ NQ, RQS and CS types are not available for the PVS-1B-16
22-Z and PVS-2B-35
45-Z.
CCW

* Select a uni-pump that has a pressure and flow rate that is within the range of the drive so that the drive will not overload.
* When the startup current of the uni-pump becomes higher for the IE1 motor, breakers may need to be changed.
Explanation of model No.
UPV – 1 A – 16 N 1 – 1.5 * – 4 * – * – 30(50)
Design No.	30:	PVS-1B  0.75-5.5kW
		  PVS-2B  3.7  -7.5kW
	 50:	PVS-0B  0.75-3.7kW
Auxiliary symbol	 None: Side port type
	 Z: Axial port type (PVS-1B, 2B)
Number of motor poles 4: 4 poles
Motor terminal None: Right side viewed from pump side
	 A: Left side viewed from pump side
Motor output	 0.7: 0.75kW	 3.7: 3.7kW
	 1.5: 1.5 kW	 5.5: 5.5kW
	 2.2: 2.2 kW	 7.5: 7.5kW
Pressure adjustment range
  0: 2-  3.5MPa	{20.4-  35.7kgf/cm2}
  1: 2-  7MPa	 {20.4-  71.4kgf/cm2}
  2: 3-14MPa	 {30.6-143kgf/cm2}
  3: 3-21MPa	 {30.6-214kgf/cm2}	 (Note) Not available at 45 cm3/rev
Variable control mechanism
  N: pressure compensation type    (Note) Control option is also standard on the PVS pump.
Max. pump capacity (cm3/rev)
  Nominal 8, 16, 22, 35, 45
Motor mounting method
  Mounting foot type
Pump size 0: PVS-0B, 1: PVS-1B, 2: PVS-2B
PVS series uni-pump
Note)	UPV-
0A
1A is	 0.75-5.5kW
	 UPV-2A is	 3.7-7.5kW
UPV-0A UPV-1A UPV-2A
Abnormal Voltage symbol (See Motor Abnormal Voltage Specification list)
Motor Abnormal Voltage Specification list
Abnormal
Voltage symbol
Voltage - Frequency
Abnormal
Voltage symbol
Voltage - Frequency
None AC 200V-50/60Hz, AC 220V-60Hz M AC 230V - 60Hz
D AC 380V - 50Hz N AC 230V - 50Hz
E AC 415V - 50Hz R AC 400V - 50Hz
F AC 440V - 60Hz S AC 440V - 50Hz
G AC 460V - 60Hz U AC 380V - 60Hz
H AC 480V - 60Hz V AC 400V - 60Hz
L AC 220V - 50Hz W AC 420V - 50HZ
{204}
20
{184}
18
{163}
16
{143}
14
{122}{102}{81.6}
12
 4
 6
16
8 10 212 4 60
 2
{214}